
Laminectomy

 

Sinuscopy 
Laminectomy 



 
Please have a look in our company. 
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Nasal Forceps, Antrum Forceps 

Blakesley 

Working length : 120mm 

 
Jaw 

 
Straight 

 
45° up-turned 

 
90° up-turned 

2,5mm 12-0025 12-4525 12-9025 

3,0mm 12-0000 12-4501 12-9001 

3,5mm 12-0001 12-4502 12-9002 

4,0mm 12-0002 12-4503 12-9003 

5,0mm 12-0003 12-4504 12-9004 

 
With Suction on inquiry. 
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Nasal Forceps 

Takahashi 

Working length: 120mm 

 
Jaw 

2,0mm 

 
Straight 

12-0028 

 
45° up-turned 

12-4528 

3,0mm 12-0038 12-4538 

4,0mm 12-0041 12-4541 

 
With Suction on inquiry. 
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Nasal Throughcutting Forceps 

Weil-Blakesley 

Working length : 120mm 

 
Jaw 

 
Straight 

 
45° up-turned 

2,5mm 12-2500 12-2545 

3,5mm 12-3500 12-3545 

4,0mm 12-4000 12-4045 
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Nasal Forceps (Throughcutting tube shaft) 

WL 130mm 

Struycken 

1,0x12mm 

Article – 
No. 

13-1012 

1,5x12mm 13-1512 

 
Antrum Punch 

Straight 

Article – 
No. 

13-0000 

Right 90° 13-0001 

Left 90° 13-0002 

Nasal Punch Article – 
No. 

13-0003 Size1 / Straight 

Size1 / 45° up- 
turned 

13-4503 

Size2 / Straight 13-0004 

Size2 / 45° up- 
turned 

13-4504 
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Nasal Forceps with tube shaft 

Blakesley 

Throughcutting Forceps 

 
Article-No. 

11-0025 

 
Description WL 130mm 

Straight size 0   2,5mm 

11-0035 Straight size 1   3,5mm 

11-0040 Straight size 2   4,0mm 

11-4530 Jaw smoothly, 45° up turned size 0   3,0mm 

11-4535 Jaw smoothly, 45° up turned size 1   3,5mm 

11-4540 Jaw smoothly, 45° up turned size 2   4,0mm 
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Nasal Forceps 

14-0001 Watson-Williams Straight teeth 120mm 

14-0002 Grünwald  throughcutting Nasal Forceps 120mm 

 
Other Nasal Forceps on inquiry. 
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Nasal Forceps with tube shaft 

Mini – Nasal Forceps 
Throughcutting Forceps 
Working length 130mm 

Article – No.  Description 

14-1500  Straight extra fine, cut 1,5mm 

14-1545  Jaw 45° up turned 

14-1530 Jaw straight, sheath 30° up turned 

14-4530  Jaw 45° up turned, 30° up bent 

Medsys s.a. Rue Chainisse, 39   5030 Gembloux   Belgium

-9-



 
Nasal Scissors 

 
Straight 

10-0001 

 
Right curved 
10-0002 

 
Left curved 
10-0003 

Nasal Scissors tube sheath 

 
Straight 

10-0004 

 
Right curved 
10-0005 

 
Left curved 
10-0006 
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Nasal scissors 

Spitzes Modell 

Large  Model 10-0007 WL 140mm Cut 18mm 

Small  Model 10-0008 WL 120mm Cut 12mm 
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Biopsy Forceps 

 
Jaw 

3mm vertical 

 
Straight 

11-0003 

 
45° up-turned 

11-4503 

 
70° up-turned 

11-7003 

 
110° up-turned 

11-1003 

3,8mm vertical 11-0038 11-4538 11-7038 11-1038 

3mm horizontal 11-0004 11-4504 11-7004 11-1004 

3,8mm horizontal 11-0039 11-4539 11-7039 11-1039 
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Biopsy Forceps 

Jatho 

Jaw 

3mm vertical 

Straight 

11-0050 

45° up-turned 

11-4550 

70° up-turned 

11-7050 

110° up-turned 

11-1150 
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Antrum Grasping Forceps 

Jaw 90° curved 

14-9000 

Jaw curved down 

14-9001 

Jaw right curved 

14-9002 

Jaw left curved 

14-9003 
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Circular Punches 

Working length : 180mm 

Jaw 

3,5mm 

Straight 

10-0035 

65° up-turned 

10-6535 

4,5mm 10-0045 10-6545 
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Suction Punch 

Antrum Punch 

16-0001 Antrum Punch with suction 

Blakesley with suction 

 
Jaw 

2,5mm 
4,0mm 

 
Straight 

16-2501 
16-4001 

 
45° up-turned 

16-2545 
16-4045 

Takahashi with suction 

 
Jaw 

2,5mm 
4,0mm 

 
Straight 

16-2502 
16-4002 

 
45° up-turned 

16-2546 
16-4046 
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Retrograde - Punches 

16-0002 Retrograde Punch with suction 

16-0003 Hook Punch with suction 
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Backbiter Forceps 

Working length : 110mm 

 
Jaw 
Large size 
Small size 

 
up curved 
17-0001 
17-0003 

 
down curved 
17-0002 
17-0004 
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Laminectomy Rongeurs 

Caspar 

Jaw Length of shaft Straight Up curved Down curved 

2x12mm 150mm 12-020015 12-021545 12-021546 

3x12mm 150mm 12-030015 12-031545 12-031546 

4x12mm 150mm 12-040015 12-041545 12-041546 

2x12mm 180mm 12-020018 12-021845 12-021846 

3x12mm 180mm 12-030018 12-031845 12-031846 

4x12mm 180mm 12-040018 12-041845 12-041846 
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Laminectomy Rongeurs 

Cushing 
Love-Grünwald 
Spurling 

 
Jaw 
Cushing 
2x10mm 
2x10mm 
2x10mm 
Love-Grünwald 
3x10mm 
3x10mm 
3x10mm 
Spurling 
4x10mm 
4x10mm 
4x10mm 

 
Length of shaft 

120mm 
150mm 
180mm 

120mm 
150mm 
180mm 

120mm 
150mm 
180mm 

 
Straight 

12-0012 
12-0015 
12-0018 

13-0012 
13-0015 
13-0018 

14-0012 
14-0015 
14-0018 

 
45° up curved 

12-4512 
12-4515 
12-4518 

13-4512 
13-4515 
13-4518 

14-4512 
14-4515 
14-4518 

 
45° down curved 

12-4612 
12-4615 
12-4618 

13-4612 
13-4615 
13-4618 

14-4612 
14-4615 
14-4618 
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Laminectomy Rongeurs 

 
Sharp Pituitary Rongeur 

 
Jaw 

 
Straight 

 
Up curved 

 
Down curved 

Ø 2,2mm 12-2218 12-2219 12-2220 

Ø 3,5mm 12-3518 12-3519 12-3520 

Ø 7,0mm 12-0718 12-0719 12-0720 

Other dimension on inquiry 
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Product Information 

 

Options: 

Laser marking 

Different length / measurement on request 

Hard coated in black 

Our products have CE Certification. 
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Notes 
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Medsys s.a. 
39, rue Chainisse 
B-5030  Gembloux 

Belgium 
 

Tel. : +32 81 56 84 84 
Fax : +32 81 56 88 84 

E-mail : info@medsys.be 
http : www.medsys.be 

 

 
 


